DARCO
7.0mm Headless Compression Screw
SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
®
3
Design Rationale
Screw Behavior
Surgical Technique

Ordering
Information
Appendix A     Ordering Information
A
pp
en
di
x
 A
DARCO® 7.0mm Headless Compression Screws
13
NON-STERILE #	 STERILE #	 DESCRIPTION
DC001640	 DCS01640	 40MM X 16MM
DC001645	 DCS01645	 45MM X 16MM
DC001650	 DCS01650	 50MM X 16MM
DC001655	 DCS01655	 55MM X 16MM
DC001660	 DCS01660	 60MM X 16MM
DC001665	 DCS01665	 65MM X 16MM
DC001670	 DCS01670	 70MM X 16MM
DC001675	 DCS01675	 75MM X 16MM
DC001680	 DCS01680	 80MM X 16MM
DC001685	 DCS01685	 85MM X 16MM
DC001690	 DCS01690	 90MM X 16MM
DC001695	 DCS01695	 95MM X 16MM
DC016100	 DCS16100	 100MM X 16MM
DC016105	 DCS16105	 105MM X 16MM
DC016110	 DCS16110	 110MM X 16MM
DC003275	 DCS03275	 75MM X 32MM
DC003280	 DCS03280	 80MM X 32MM
DC003285	 DCS03285	 85MM X 32MM
DC003290	 DCS03290	 90MM X 32MM
DC003295	 DCS03295	 95MM X 32MM
DC032100	 DCS32100	 100MM X 32MM
DC032105	 DCS32105	 105MM X 32MM
DC032110	 DCS32110	 110MM X 32MM
DC007011	 DCS07011	 STRAIGHT WASHER
DC007012	 DCS07012	 OBLIQUE WASHER
DC007000	 N/A	 CANNULATED TAP 7.0
INSTRUMENTS
PRODUCT #	 DESCRIPTION
44182523	 K-WIRE 2.5MM X 230MM
44180010	 5MM CANNULATED DRILL